
Deconectari programate Briceni - 19.08.2024-23.08.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT107BR22F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT272BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT277BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT284BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.COTIUJENI: PT612BV6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT373LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT375LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT376LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT378LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT380LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT416LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT419LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT420LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT421LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT422LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT491LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT415LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: PT302LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: PT334LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: PT437LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: PT439LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: PT500LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI:
NABEREJNAIA:1;6;15;21;10;11;12;13;14;16;17;18;2;21;3;4;5;7;8
;9 PUSKIN:1;3;7 ,:9;10;11;12;14;16;18;20;3;4;6;7
NEGRUZZI:2;3;7;18;20;21;23;24;26;29;35;59;67;11;12;13;14;17;
22;25;27;31;33;37;39;41;43;45;46;47;49;5;51;55;57;6;61;63;69;71;
73;75

PT304LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: N.GOGOL:1;10;?????;11;18;22;8 PUSKIN:14
TURGHENEV:14;10;12;2;4;8
FLORILOR:1;3;8;9;11;25;10;13;15;17;19;2;21;27;4;5;7
GAGARIN:1;2;3;5;7;10;11;12;7-?;12;7
INDEPENDENTEI:2;4;10;12;16;18;20;14 EMINESCU:2;6 ?
KRILOV:2;3;9 LIBERTATII:78;83;85;

PT305LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: LIVEZILOR:2
NEGRUZZI:3;17;23;27;29;3;13;15;19;21;25;3

PT478LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: TURGHENEV STR-LA:7 CEHOV:3;13;15;18;20
BELINSKI:1;3;4;5;7;9;10;12/;16;18;20;21;22;24;26
LARGA:1;2;3;6;11;13;15;16;17;19;20;21;22;23;24;26;27;28;29;30
;32;34;36;40;46;424
OSTROVSKII:1;3;4;5;6;8;10;11;12;14;18;19;20;21;25;27

PT494LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: FRUNZE:4;6 ,:2
LIVEZILOR:3;6;8;12;13;16;23;24;28;30;34;35;37;38;41;47;4/A;2
B;10;12 ?;15;19;20;21;22;26;27;29;31;32;33;36;39;42;43;45
S.LARGA:8 KREMLIOV:2;1 LARGA:14;10;12
MICIURIN:1;2;8;10;11;12;14;16;3;4;5;6;7;9
NEGRUZZI:3?;11;1;3;7;9

PT495LP15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
20:00:00

S.BEZEDA: PT413TT7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

19-08-2024
08:00:00

19-08-2024
20:00:00

S.BEZEDA: PT409TT7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
20:00:00

S.BEZEDA: PT409TT7F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
20:00:00

S.BEZEDA: PT413TT7F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT239LG4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT255LG4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT256LG4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT257LG4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT260LG4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT261LG4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT262LG4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT263LG4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT289LG4 Investitii
LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.BEZEDA: PT413TT7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT12BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT16BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT17BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT18BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT19BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT21BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT22BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT23BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT24BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT25BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT187BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT336BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT367BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT368BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT462BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT486BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT544BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
08:00:00

20-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: S.BULBOCA: PT599BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
09:00:00

20-08-2024
14:00:00

OR:BRICENI: EXTRAVILAN PT100BR22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

20-08-2024
09:00:00

20-08-2024
14:00:00

S:TABANI, EXTRAVILAN PT607BR22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
20:00:00

S.BEZEDA: PT409TT7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
20:00:00

S.BEZEDA: PT413TT7F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
11:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PRIETENIEI:1;3
INDEPENDENTEI:20;22;20/A;GARAJ;22GARAJ;20?GARAJ;20
A.GARAJ STEFAN CEL MARE:2;4

PT57BR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
11:00:00

OR.BRICENI:
PRIETENIEI:8;9;11;18;20;24;25;26;27;28;29;32;32?;36;39;40;44;
45;48;58;62;64;66;55.GARAJ;9/1GARAJ;5/A.GARAJ;5/?.GARAJ
;5-A.GARAJ;9/1
GARAJ;9/A.GARAJ;13;15;17;21;23;26;27;31;34;41;42;43;50;68;7
0;LA PIATA PRIETENIEI STR-LA:20;5/A.GARAJ;5/?.GA

PT58BR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
11:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT59BR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
11:00:00

OR.BRICENI:
EMINESCU:2;3;4;5;6;7;9;10;11;12;13;14;18;20;17/Z;15;16
KRILOV:2;6;8;11;13;15.3FAZE;6?;3;4;6;7;9
FIERARILOR:5;7;9;11;1.3FAZE;17-?;3;4;6 CEHOV:5;16;14;7
GARII:7;1;11;3;5;6 SPORTIVA:4;5 OLIMPICA:11/B

PT60BR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
11:00:00

OR.BRICENI: EMINESCU:73;77;79;81;83;85;87;85
A;85/A;87/A;GARAJ;77SUBSOL;83.GARAJ;85.GARAJ;87.GAR
AJ;85A GARAJ
MATROSOV:15;16;17;18;20;22;25;32;39;13/B;GARAJ;?????;5.G
ARAJ;6.GARAJ;13.GARAJ;21.GARAJ;13A.GARAJ;13/B
GARAJ;31?;22;23;24;27;31;33;35 MIHAI

PT454BR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
11:00:00

OR.BRICENI: EMINESCU:29;35;19/A;17B;23;31;33
GARII:18;21;22;23;27;31;33;19;20;24;29;37

PT552BR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT18BR17F1
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT18BR17F2
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT267LG12F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT373LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT375LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT376LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT378LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT380LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT416LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT419LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT420LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT421LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT422LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

21-08-2024
08:00:00

21-08-2024
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT491LP16
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-08-2024
08:00:00

22-08-2024
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT268LG12F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

22-08-2024
08:00:00

22-08-2024
16:00:00

S.BEZEDA: PT409TT7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

22-08-2024
08:00:00

22-08-2024
16:00:00

S.BEZEDA: PT409TT7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

22-08-2024
08:00:00

22-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT106BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

22-08-2024
08:00:00

22-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT107BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-08-2024
08:00:00

22-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT108BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-08-2024
08:00:00

22-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT470BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-08-2024
08:00:00

22-08-2024
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT489BR22
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

23-08-2024
08:00:00

23-08-2024
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT236LG12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-08-2024
08:00:00

23-08-2024
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT237LG12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-08-2024
08:00:00

23-08-2024
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT248LG12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-08-2024
08:00:00

23-08-2024
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT266LG12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-08-2024
08:00:00

23-08-2024
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT418LG12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-08-2024
08:00:00

23-08-2024
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT504LG12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-08-2024
08:00:00

23-08-2024
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT595LG12
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

23-08-2024
08:00:00

23-08-2024
16:00:00

S.BEZEDA: PT413TT7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


